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MOYLAN CUP 2023 MASTERPOINTS

Players

Joan Kenny & Jeannie Fitzgerald
Tom Hanlon & John Carroll

BJ O'Brien & Peter Goodman

Pat Quinn & Donal Garvey

Derek O'Gorman & Peter Pigot
Diarmuid Reddan & John Phelan
Cian Holland & Dermot Cotter

Gay Keaveney & Enda Glynn

Eoin MacNeill & David Scannell
Wojciech Gorzczya & Marcin Rudzinski
Karel De Raeymaeker & Anna Onishuk
Carol-Ann Cummins & John Noonan
Conor Boland & Nick FitzGibbon
Eileen O'Donovan & Maria Whelan
Louise Mitchell & Lucy Phelan

Tom Gilligan & Dave Terry

Marie James & Anthony Moloney
David Dunne & Michael McAuliffe
Anna Carr & Margaret Farren

Paul Porteous & Fred Barry

Kelan O'Connor & John O'Connor
David Redmond & Liam Gaynor
Tomas Roche & Paul Delaney
Antoinette McGee & Aoife MacHale
Wayne Somerville & Luca Crone
Teresa Rigney & Siobhan Part

Liam Maher & Gerry Lawlor

Verna Brownlow & Geoff Roberts
Gordon Lessells & Rita Cassidy

Brid Kemple & Terry Walsh

Pam Harrington & Eamon Martin Jnr
Frank Davey & Joseph Coyne

Denis Mortell & Hugh McDermott
Mairead Haugh & Roisin De Jong
Deirdre O'Halloran & David O'Brien
Harold Curran & Anne Fitzpatrick
Ann O'Connell & Valerie Burke-Moran
Heather Hill & Clare Watson

Nora Kelly & John Moyles

Jean Kelly & Betty Cotter

Score
%
58.87
58.10
56.54
55.91
54.49
54.14
53.80
53.77
53.32
52.25
51.91
51.81
51.47
50.87
50.86
50.83
50.69
50.35
50.34
50.26
49.82
49.63
49.62
49.57
49.34
49.33
48.97
48.57
48.55
48.42
47.29
46.38
46.35
44.84
44.56
44.13
43.83
43.78
43.54
42.87

Nat'l
MPs
16
14
12
11
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